
Y-Stroke

No. of Heads

No. of Needles for Standard

Series

No. of Colors for Chenille

/ CE - 6 9 02 - 75SWF

CE SERIES Chenille automatic embroidery machines

1,200 rpm(12 Heads or less)
1,000 rpm(15 Heads)
800 rpm
0.1 ~ 12.7 mm
Servo Motor x 1
Servo Motor x 2
1-Phase 200V, 220V, 240V [50/60Hz]
3-Phase 200V, 220V, 240V, 350V, 380V, 415V [50/60Hz]
3.0 kW
Standard
Standard
Auto Lubrication System
Standard : Color LCD Touch Screen
Standard Hook
Standard : 4,000,000 stitches
USB Memory Stick
Standard : Emergency Stop, Error Code Message
SQ30/SQ31D, SQ41i, ZD20, Cording, Boring

Motor
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Stitching Length

Electricity

Power Consumption

Bobbin Winder

Upper Thread Holding Unit

Lubrication System
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Hook

Memory Capacity

Memory Media

Safety Device

Optional Device

Main

X-Y

Standard

Chenille

Specifications
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CE-6915-85
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0

0
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850

750 

750 

850 

1,200 

850 

1,200 

750

750 

850 

1,000 

1,200 

500 x 850

500 x 750

500 x 750

500 x 850

480 x 1,200

480 x 850

480 x 1,200

480 x 750

480 x 750

480 x 850

480 x 1,000

480 x 1,200

2,000 x 850

3,000 x 750

6,000 x 750

7,500 x 850

2,880 x 1,200

7,200 x 850

7,200 x 1,200

960 x 750

7,200 x 750

7,200 x 850

7,200 x 1,000

7,200 x 1,200

4,025

5,013 

8,058 

9,205 

4,885 

8,749 

8,749 

3,545

9,205 

9,205 

9,205 

9,205 

2,179

1,980

1,978.5

2,178

2,860

2,159

2,860

1,983

1,980

2,178

2,518.5

2,860

1,827
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1,827
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Model
Head

Interval
[mm]

Head
Y-Stroke

[mm] Each Head All Head Length Width Height

Emb. Space [mm]

Standard Chenille

Color Machine Size [mm]

Division of Model

Sample Design

↞Realize various embroidery images with the expanded memory of up to 2 million needles 

Upon discussion for alternative per each model, the alternative type is also available.
We can make some modification for improvements without previous notice.




